

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2472	28	Version:	1	Name:	Board of Health Resolution #2011-22 In Recognition of Carol Johnson-Hohol	
Туре:	Board of Health Resolution			n	Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/2	/2011			In control:	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY	
On agenda:					Final actio	n: 12/8/2011	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Board of Health Resolution #2011-22 In Recognition of Carol Johnson-Hohol						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Resolution 2011 22 Recognizing Carol Johnson-Hohol.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action Result	
12/8/2011	1	1 BOARD OF HEALTH FO MADISON AND DANE C			Grant Final Approval by the Board of Pass Health		
Title							

Board of Health Resolution #2011-22 In Recognition of Carol Johnson-Hohol